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Release 
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GDSN 
Release Type

GDSN Prod 
Release Date

GDM Release 
Number

GDM Release 
Date

3.1.21

3.1.22

3.1.23

3.1.24

3.1.25

3.1.26

3.1.27

Small

Attr. + ECL

Large

Attr. + ECL

Small

Attr. + ECL

Large

19 Nov 22

25 Feb 23

20 May 23

19 Aug 23

18 Nov 23

24 Feb 24

18 May 24

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

2.11

Nov 22

Feb 23

May 23

Aug 23

Nov 23

Feb 24

May 24

GDSN
Global Data 

Synchronisation

GDM
Global Data 

Model

GPC
Global Product 
Classification

GPC 
Publication 

Date

May 22

Nov 22

May 23

Nov 23
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