GPC - GDSN - GDM Release Dates

GPC Publication Date	GDSN Release Number	GDSN Release Type	GDSN Prod Release Date	GDM Release Number	GDM Release Date
May 22	3.1.21	Small	19 Nov 22	2.5	Nov 22
	3.1.22	Attr. + ECL	25 Feb 23	2.6	Feb 23
Nov 22	3.1.23	Large	20 May 23	2.7	May 23
	3.1.24	Attr. + ECL	19 Aug 23	2.8	Aug 23
May 23	3.1.25	Small	18 Nov 23	2.9	Nov 23
	3.1.26	Attr. + ECL	24 Feb 24	2.10	Feb 24
Nov 23	3.1.27	Large	18 May 24	2.11	May 24

